
Corner
Illy Coffee Beans
Flat White

Cold Late Coffee

Cappucinno

Americano

Espresso

LVDC Latte Art

220

220

220

210

210

240

Corner
Non Coffee
Fresh Juice 
(choices from our seasonal fruits
and vegetables)

Sugar Cane Juice (seasonal)

Milkshake (choices)

Aerated (choices)

Water

Arabian Fresh Mint Tea

Black Tea
(Mauritian)

Floral Bloom Tea

Home Mades
(Ice Tea & Infusion) (from Kilner)

350

300

310

250

160

180

180

180

300

Trendy Coffee
Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

Piccolo

Affogato
(Vanilla shot)

Cream Coffee

220

240

250

240

240

Fresh Blend
Selection of Mojito

LVDC Shirley Temple

Kaz Mael Signature

La Citronelle Signature

La Bigarade Spicy

Chamouzé Signature

The White Tour

Mixed Salad
(From our community tomatoes, green cucumber,
lettuce, pepper bell, victoria pineapple dice)

Classical Summer Salad 
(From our garden: fresh tomatoes, green cucumber, 
red onion, green capcisum, lettuce, black olives
and cheese)

Greek Grilled Chicken Salad
(From our community: tomatoes, green cucumber,
lettuce, bell pepper, red onion, grilled marinated
chicken breast)

Seafood Cocktail
(Parsley Buttered Shrimps, Calamari, Mussels and
Dorado Fish Fillet in a creamy homemade Mauritian äioli)

Potage du Chef
(Our Chef’s daily gardening collect from our pépinière)

Glass
325

425

440

400

430

400

350

Mocktails

Starters

Arabian Coffee
LVDC Exclusivity

Cardamom 1/2 Pot

Cloves 1/2 Pot

Cardamom Pot

Cloves Pot

800

800

1500

1500

475 mur

Signature Affogatos
(Coffee or chocolate mix)

Spicy Fresh Fruits Salad

Red Fruits Cooked Cream
(Panna Cotta)

Desserts
350 mur

350 mur

360 mur

Fusion Dabba (Mauritian & Indian)
(7 types of our best selection) 
(75 % vegetables coming from Chamouny and
from LVDC pépinière gardens)

Turkish Style Beef Shashlik
(Glazed Honey Gravy)

Our Gargantuan Signature Burger
- Angus Beef Patties 
- Farm Breed Chicken Patties
- Wild Deer (seasonal) Patties (well done)

Chamouze Signature Burger
(Green Peas Veg Patties)
Sides: Mixed salad/Chamouze fries/onion rings

Main Course
1500 mur

[200g]

[400g dish]

[250g dish]

[300g dish]

[275g dish]

[275g dish]

[275g dish]

[400g dish]

[300g dish]

[300g dish]

[400g dish]

[450g dish]

[300g dish]

[225g]

[250g]

[150g]

[200g]

Grilled Dorado Fish Fillet
(Garlic & butter sauce)

Grilled Chicken DrumStick
(BBQ Buttery Sauce)

Souris D’agneau
Sides : Chamouze fries/mesclun salad/
mashed potatoes and sautéed vegetables

Glazing Sizzler
- Chicken or Prawn or Vegeterian
- Wild Deer (seasonal)

Garlic Buttered
(Calamari or unshell prawn)

975 mur

975 mur

1050 mur

1150 mur

975 mur

Set Menu (per person)*
(Any starter/main course/signature dessert/
1 home made drinks)
(Excluding platters & Dabba)

Seasonal Set Menu
1650 mur

1025 mur

1050 mur

1500 mur

1050 mur

500 mur

550 mur

550 mur

400 mur

Side Dishes
Chamouze fries, parsley rice, salad, gratinated sweet potato puree 

Sea Food Platter (per person)
(Unshell grilled giant camarones, crab, calamari, shrimps, dorado fish fillet and mussels)

with supplement package 1000 mur per person*

La Vallée des Couleurs (Pastries)

Pastries

2800 mur

400 mur

Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian Spicy Nuts 3 Hours CookingSeafood

Cooking of meat must be confirmed at repeat order (CM)

VAT INCLUSIVE IN PRICES

(CM)

(CM)

(CM)

*Under booking (TO/FO)

Plat du Jour

Set Menu 1 (per person)
(Any starter/main course/signature dessert)
Excluding platters and signature burger

Set Menu 2 (per person)
(Any starter/main course/
dessert of choice/home made ice tea)
Excluding platters

Set Menu 3 (per person)
(Any starter/any main course/
dessert of choice/home made ice tea
or any aerated drink)

Set Menu Huck (for 1 person)
(All inclusive package and butlers service)

Little Traveler menu (0-11 yrs)
(Crispy fried chicken or Dorado fish fillet)
Sides: french fries/salad

1200 mur

1800 mur

2000 mur

3800 mur

5000 mur

500 mur

1600 mur

[1kg dish]

Marvel you. It’s in our nature.



Marvel you. It’s in our nature.


