

Illy Coffee Beans

Corner	
Flat White	220
Cold Late Coffee	220
Cappucinno	220
Americano	210
Espresso	210
LVDC Latte Art	240
Trendy Coffee	

Mocha	220
Caramel Macchiato	240
Piccolo	250
Affogato (Vanilla shot)	240
Cream Coffee	240
11 0 11	

Non Coffee

Corner

Fresh Juice (choices from our seasonal fruits and vegetables)	350
Sugar Cane Juice (seasonal)	300
Milkshake (choices)	310
Aerated (choices)	250
Water	160
Arabian Fresh Mint Tea	180
Black Tea (Mauritian)	180
Floral Bloom Tea	180
Home Mades (Ice Tea & Infusion) (from Kilner)	300

Arabian Coffee LVDC Exclusivity

Cardamom 1/2 Pot	800
Cloves 1/2 Pot	800
Cardamom Pot	1500
Cloves Pot	1500

YOCHAMOUZÉ

RESTAURANT

lenu nature dessert/	1650 mur	Set Menu 2 (per person) (Any starter/main course/ dessert of choice/home made ice tea) Excluding platters	2000 mur	Selection o LVDC Shirl Kaz Mael S La Citronel
	and a	Set Menu 3 (per person) (Any starter/any main course/ dessert of choice/home made ice tea or any aerated drink)	3800 mur	La Bigarade Chamouzé The White
	1200 mur	Set Menu Huck (for 1 person) (All inclusive package and butlers service)	5000 mur	
nature dessert) ure burger	1800 mur	Little Traveler menu (0-11 yrs) (Crispy fried chicken or Dorado fish fillet)	500 mur	Starter Mixed Sala
	-	Sides: french fries/salad	ST & K	(From our cor lettuce, peppe
& Indian)) m Chamouny and	1500 mur	Grilled Dorado Fish Fillet (Garlic & butter sauce) [275gdish] (CM)	975 mur	 ✓ S Classical Su (From our gar red onion, gre and cheese) [2 ✓ S
s) [400g dish]	1025 mur	Grilled Chicken DrumStick (BBQ Buttery Sauce) [275g dish]	975 mur	Greek Grill (From our cor lettuce, bell po
sh] (CM)	0.000	Souris D'agneau Sides : Chamouze fries/mesclun salad/	1050 mur	chicken breas
ure Burger (CM)	1050 mur	mashed potatoes and sautéed vegetables	HOOg dish]	Seafood Co (Parsley Butte Dorado Fish F
5 [300g dish] well done) [300g dish	-1500 mur	Glazing Sizzler - Chicken or Prawn or Vegeterian [400g dish]	1150 mur	SF S
urger	1050 mur	- Wild Deer (seasonal) [450g dish]	— 1600 mur	Potage du ((Our Chef's d
g dish]		Garlic Buttered	975 mur	
e fries/onion ring	gs	(Calamari or unshell prawn) [275g dish] SF	S KELLER	Desser

Side Dishes Chamouze fries, parsley rice, salad, gratinated sweet potato puree

Sea Food Platter (per person) 😳

Seasonal Set M

Set Menu (per person)* (Any starter/main course/sign

1 home made drinks) (Excluding platters & Dabba)

Plat du Jour

*Under booking (TO/FO)

Set Menu 1 (per person)

Main Course

SN

SN

Fusion Dabba (Mauritian &

(7 types of our best selection)

(75% vegetables coming from

from LVDC pépinière gardens

Turkish Style Beef Shash

(Glazed Honey Gravy) [250g disl

Our Gargantuan Signatu

- Angus Beef Patties [300g dish]

- Farm Breed Chicken Patties

- Wild Deer (seasonal) Patties (w

Chamouze Signature Bu (Green Peas Veg Patties) [300g Sides: Mixed salad/Chamouze

(Any starter/main course/sign Excluding platters and signatu

(Unshell grilled giant camarones, crab, calamari, shrimps, dorado fish fillet and mussels) [1kg dish]

with supplement package 1000 mur per person*

🚺 Vegetarian | 🕎 Non-Vegetarian | 😏 Seafood | 🚯 Spicy | 🚺 Nuts | 💆 3 Hours Cooking Cooking of meat must be confirmed at repeat order (CM)

2800 mur

JY



VAT INCLUSIVE IN PRICES

Marvel you. It's in our nature.

ails	
Blend	Glass
of Mojito	325
rley Temple	425
Signature	440
elle Signature	400
de Spicy	430
é Signature	400
e Tour	350

Starters

Mockt

Fresh

N

6

Mixed Salad

From our community tomatoes, green cucumber, ettuce, pepper bell, victoria pineapple dice) [200g]

Classical Summer Salad

From our garden: fresh tomatoes, green cucumber, ed onion, green capcisum, lettuce, black olives nd cheese) [225g]

Greek Grilled Chicken Salad

From our community: tomatoes, green cucumber, ettuce, bell pepper, red onion, grilled marinated hicken breast) [250g]

Seafood Cocktail

Parsley Buttered Shrimps, Calamari, Mussels and Dorado Fish Fillet in a creamy homemade Mauritian äioli) [150g]

Potage du Chef Our Chef's daily gardening collect from our pépinière) [200g]

Desserts

Signature Affogatos (Coffee or chocolate mix)

Spicy Fresh Fruits Salad

Red Fruits Cooked Cream (Panna Cotta)

Pastries La Vallée des Couleurs (Pastries) 350 mur

350 mur

360 mur

475 mur

500 mur

550 mur

550 mur

400 mur

400 mur



Véchamouzé

RESTAURANT

Marvel you. It's in our nature.